65210ES Inertial Measurement System 2236 N. Cleveland-Massillon Road 9/3/2013
Akron OH 44333 PH : 330-659-3312
65210ES
User-Configurable, Sealed
Inertial Measurement System
with Digital Signal Processing
Technical Data*
*Significant Military Equipment (SME)

Mass   823 grams Without mounting adapter
Shock Survival  -100  100 g Limited by transmitter
Ordering Information
  -65210ES A040
Instrument
Accelerometers
 A000 : None
 A010 : ±10 g 1000 Hz
 A040 : ±40 g 400 Hz
 A050 : ±50 g 2000 Hz
 A051 : ±50 g 400 Hz
 A100 : ±100 g 2500 Hz
G1K2 T01S M2- - -
Rate Gyros
 G000 : None
 G1k0 : ±1000°/s gyros
 G1k2 : ±1200°/s gyros
 GS00 : ±20000°/s* gyros
*on roll axis only,
 ±1200°/s on other two axes
Adapter
 M0 : None
 M1 : Parabolic Mounting
 M2 : (DSU33) Radome RingTransmitter
 T000 : None
 T00S : 0.5 W, 272 kb/s, 2.2-2.3 GHz, S band
 T01S : 0.5 W, 1.5 Mb/s, 2.2-2.3 GHz, S band
 T03S : 0.5 W, 3.0 Mb/s, 2.2-2.3 GHz, S band
 TA1S : 1.0 W, 1.5 Mb/s, 2.2-2.3 GHz, S band
 TA1B : 1.0 W, 1.5 Mb/s, 2.2-2.4 GHz, S band
 T11S : 1.5 W, 1.5 Mb/s, 2.2-2.3 GHz, S band
 T13S : 1.5 W, 3.0 Mb/s, 2.2-2.3 GHz, S band
 T20S : 2.0 W, 272 kb/s, 2.2-2.3 GHz, S band
 T20U : 2.0 W, 272 kb/s, 2.3-2.4 GHz, U band
65210ES Inertial Measurement System 2236 N. Cleveland-Massillon Road 9/3/2013
Akron OH 44333 PH : 330-659-3312
Mounting Options and Connector for 65210ES
M1: PARABOLIC MOUNTING M2: RADOME RING (DSU33)
STANDARD CONNECTOR M0: NO MOUNTING
Third angle
1234